LANCAR's Mission

LANCAR provides minority students, with multimedia publication opportunities. Through community service, professional development and marketing training. LANCAR provides the necessary tools to build and promote a journalism portfolio, prior to entering the media industry.

LANCAR bridges the cultural gap between You and Mainstream America. LANCAR showcases journalistic talents of a diverse group of students, on a variety of issues including but not limited to higher education,

politics and social justice.

ANCAR Ink

0620 Glen Way, Fort Washington, MD 20744

LANCAR Ink

Bridging the Cultural Gap

Internship Program Recruitment



Launching Fall 2015





Why Intern with LANCAR Ink?

Interning with LANCAR will strengthen your journalistic abilities, while exposing you to rare stories and diverse walks of life.

- -YOU will build a portfolio to your liking
- -YOU will generate an audience and following prior to graduation
- -YOU will produce meaningful and impacting media
- -YOU will travel to areas faced with disparities to tell untold stories
- -YOU will meet interesting people



How does an LANCAR Internship work?

LANCAR Ink provides you with the opportunity to participate in a digital internship, where you choose the content and the medium to produce, with some guidance from editors.

Why is this ideal?

While you are in school, you are able to use your free time to produce work that is meaningful to YOU!

Being digital, YOU don't have to come to an office Monday thru Friday!

YOU are able to focus on your strengths and guide your career.

Since LANCAR Ink is a start-up, there is room to grow and gain employment in the organization.



LANCAR Ink: will be competing against some of the best nonprofit news outlets

- National Public Radio
- Center for Investigative Reporting

We Want The Best!

LANCAR will work with the best of the underserved communities. Through your eyes and your schools resources, we can build a platform that makes significant impact.

How to apply:

Send resume, cover letter, and samples, (writing, audio/visual editing, and photos,) to Lancarpubilications@gmail.com, by August 1, 2015.



Contact Us

LANCAR Ink (240)318-3787 Lancarpublications@gmail.com